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Infra Structure Checklist For the Month of : Mav-2021 

0 
Room Asset " E 

Sr No Room Name HWType Remark 
No Number 8.. .!l 

C/l .s 
DGMC 4th Floor Class Rooms 

I . COM 58856 Yes Yes Working 
f---- 481 Dadasaheb Phalke 

2 PRO 45562 Yes Yes Working 

,____l__ COM 83758 Yes Yes Working 

4 
482 Prannoy Roy PRO 45566 Yes Yes Working 

484 
COM 23991 Yes Yes Working 

Alyque Padamsee ,J 

6 PRO 45570 Yes Yes Working 

.__J_ 485 Satyaj it Ray 
COM 21132 Yes Yes Working . 

8 PRO 65205 Yes Yes Working 

DGMC 5th Floor Class Rooms 
.__i_ , COM 36297 Yes Yes Working 

581 The Knowledge Home 
. 

10 PRO - -
II 

, COM - Yes Yes -
I--- 582 IT & Design Lab 

12 PRO 83385 Yes Yes Working 

13 582 Mac Lab MAC 82318 Yes Yes Working 

14 582 Mac Lab - MAC 45799 Yes Yes Working 

15 582 Mac Lab MAC 43254 Yes Yes Working 

16 582 Mac Lab MAC 32131 Yes Yes Working 

17 582 Mac Lab MAC 75623 Yes Yes Working 

18 582 Mac Lab MAC 87844 Yes Yes Working 

19 582 Mac Lab MAC 41552 Yes Yes Working 

20 582 Mac Lab MAC 14876 Yes Yes Working 

21 582 Mac Lab MAC 25872 Yes Yes Working 

22 582 Mac Lab MAC 69631 Yes Yes Working 

23 582 Mac Lab MAC 27264 Yes Yes Working 

24 582 Mac Lab MAC 37386 Yes Yes Working 

25 582 Mac Lab MAC 57915 Yes Yes Working 

26 582 Mac Lab MAC 78334 Yes Yes Working -
27 582 Mac Lab MAC 24154 Yes Yes Working 

28 582 Mac Lab MAC 98462 Yes Yes Working 

29 582 Mac Lab MAC 51621 Yes Yes Working 

30 582 Mac Lab MAC 95172 Yes Yes Working 

31 582 Mac Lab MAC 72531 Yes Yes Working 

32 582 Mac Lab MAC 45236 Yes Yes Working 

33 582 Mac Lab , MAC 73592 Yes Yes Working 

34 582 Mac Lab , MAC 11942 Yes Yes Working 

35 582 Mac Lab / MAC 58891 Yes Yes Working 

__2L , MAC 84295 Yes Yes Working 
583 Sound Innovation Lab 

37 PRO - -
584 Gerson Dcunha 

- COM 53793 Yes Yes Working 

39 PRO 23664 Yes Yes Working 

585 Lata Mangeshkar 
/ COM 56448 Yes Yes Workine. 

41 PRO 11422 Yes Yes Working 



Room Sr No Room Name HWType Asset Remark No Number 8. ] 
en 

DGMC 7th Floor Class Rooms 

1 
42 MAC 84191 Yes Yes Working 
43 781 Studio 

PRO - -
44 782 ,, COM 54765 Yes Yes Working 
45 Raj Kapoor 

PRO 32145 Yes Yes Working 
46 783 ,, COM 82542 Yes Yes Working Guizar 47 PRO 45612 Yes Yes Working 
48 784 ,, COM 84532 Yes Yes Working 
49 V Shantaram 

PRO 65446 Yes Yes Working 
DGMC 1st Floor Admin Office 

Prepared, Checked By 
IT Support IT Support SR IT Manager OMIT 

Siddliesh Patil - Swapnesh Nagesh Ranjit 
Verified and Approved By 

Registrar DGMC,-, Princi'Pal DGMC 

/}-18,(J}-
Yashwant Baing Dr. Amee Vora 



Infra Structure Checklist For the Month of : May-2022 

Sr 
I'.? 'il 

Room HW Asset ., 
Floor /Type Room Name E Remark 

No No Type Number ., ] 0. 

"' 
DGMC 4th Floor Class Rooms 

_!_ Class 481 Dadasaheb Phalke 
COM 54765 Yes Yes Working 

2 PRO 32145 Yes Yes Working 

c.l_ Class 482 Prannoy Roy 
COM 82542 Yes Yes Working 

4 PRO 45612 Yes Yes Working 

..i_ Class 484 Alyque Padamsee COM 84532 Yes Yes Working 

6 PRO 65446 Yes Yes Working 

....2._ Class 485 Satyajit Ray COM 21371 Yes Yes Working 

8 PRO 65205 Yes Yes Working 

DGMC 5th Floor Class Rooms 
_.2_ 

Library 
COM 36297 Yes Yes Working 

10 
581 The Knowledge Home PRO - -

II Mac Lab 582 
COM - Yes Yes -

IT & Design Lab 
12 PRO 83385 Yes Yes Working 

13 Mac Lab 582 Mac Lab I MAC 82318 Yes Yes Working 

14 Mac Lab 582 Mac Lab 2 MAC 45799 Yes Yes Working 

15 Mac Lab 582 Mac Lab 3 MAC 43254 Yes Yes Working 

16 Mac Lab 582 Mac Lab 4 MAC 32131 Yes Yes Working 

17 Mac Lab 582 Mac Lab 5 MAC 75623 Yes Yes Working 

18 Mac Lab 582 Mac Lab 6 MAC 87844 Yes Yes Working 

19 Mac Lab 582 Mac Lab 7 MAC 41552 Yes Yes Working 

20 Mac Lab 582 Mac Lab 8 MAC 14876 Yes Yes Working 

21 Mac Lab 582 Mac Lab 9 MAC 25872 Yes Yes Working 

22 Mac Lab 582 Mac Lab 10 MAC 69631 Yes Yes Working 

23 Mac Lab 582 Mac Lab 11. MAC 27264 Yes Yes Working 

24 Mac Lab 582 Mac Lab 12 MAC 37386 Yes Yes Working 

25 Mac Lab 582 Mac Lab 13 MAC 57915 Yes Yes Working 

26 Mac Lab 582 Mac Lab 14 MAC 78334 Yes Yes Working 

27 Mac Lab 582 Mac Lab 15 MAC 24154 Yes Yes Working 

28 Mac Lab 582 Mac Lab 16 MAC 98462 Yes Yes Working 

29 Mac Lab 582 Mac Lab 17 MAC 51621 Yes Yes Working 

30 Mac Lab 582 Mac Lab 18 MAC 95172 Yes Yes Working 

31 Mac Lab 582 Mac Lab 19 MAC 72531 Yes Yes Working 

32 Mac Lab 582 Mac Lab 20 MAC 45236 Yes Yes Working 

33 Mac Lab 582 Mac Lab 21 MAC 73592 Yes Yes Working 

34 Mac Lab 582 Mac Lab 22 MAC 11942 Yes Yes Working 

35 Mac Lab 582 Mac Lab 23 MAC 58891 Yes Yes Working 
MAC 84295 Yes Yes Working 

Sound Lab 583 Sound Innovation Lab 
37 PRO - -

Gerson Dcunha 
COM 56448 Yes Yes Working 

Class 584 PRO 11422 Yes Yes Working 
39 

Lata Mangeshkar 
COM 53793 Yes Yes Working 

Class 585 PRO 23664 Yes Yes Working 
41 

DGMC 7th Floor Class Rooms 

___Q_ MAC 84191 Yes Yes Working 

Studio 781 Studio 
43 PRO - -

Raj Kapoor 
COM 58856 Yes Yes Working 

Class 782 PRO 45562 Yes Yes Working 
45 

Guizar 
COM 83758 Yes Yes Working 

Class 783 PRO 45566 Yes Yes Working 
47 

V Shantaram 
COM 23991 Yes Yes Working 

Class 784 PRO 45570 Yes Yes Working 
49 

DG MC 1st Floor Admin Office 



I Sr Room 
No Floor/ Type No Room Name 

HW 
Type 

Asset 
Number 

Pre ared, Checked B 
IT 

Verified and A 

Remark 

GMIT 

Ran.it 

Dr. Amee Vora 



INVOICE 
Invoice No: VAT/517A/2013-14 I Date: 03-02-2014 VS lnfotech To, 326,Pioneer Industrial Estate, Subhash Road, 
Devlprasad Goenka Management College of Media Studies Jogeshwari (E), Mumbai - 400 060. RS campus, s V Road, VAT TIN No. : 27650039312V w.e.f 1/4/06 Malad West CST TIN No. : 27650039312C w.e.f 1/4/06 Mumbai - 400 064 
Party's VAT TIN No.: PAN NO : AAOPP7837K Party's CST TIN No.: Service Tax No: Payment Through Partv's Service Tax Renn. No.: AAATR0108CST001 AADPP7837KST001 Immediately Dispatched Per P.ONo. Delivery Note No. 

Your Ortler No: Ortler Date: 
Sr. No. 

Descriptions Qty Rate Per Amount Rs. 

1 Computers with keyboard,mouse & monitor 35 21500 Ea 1s25ao 

2 Network Printer 1 18750 Ea 18750 

3 Usbprinter 2 6500 Ea 13000 
784250.00 

Output Vat 5% 39212.50 

Add Round Off 0.50 

Rupees In wortls: Total 823463 
Rs Eight Lac Twenty Three Thousand Four Hundred and Sixty Three only. 

I/We hereby certify that my/our registration certificate under the Maharashtra value added tax 
act 2002 is in force on the date on which the sale of goods specified In this"Tax Invoice•/ 
is made by me/us & that the transaction of sale covered by this Tax Invoice has been effected by 
me/us & It shall be accounted for in the tum over of sales while filing of return & the due tax if any 
payable on the sale has been paid or shall be paid. ForVSINFOTECH 
Interest will be cha,ged at 18% on all bills unpaid after one month. 
Every Reasonable care is taken by us in securely packing the goods In our godown . 
Quantities are carefully checked in our Invoice . on any goods during transit . 
we must Therefore decline responsibility for any damage to & loss Authorised Signatory 
All Claims will be settled in Mumbai Courts only . 



¾M t a q 

Nageshwar Infosys 
314 , Lemington Roa d, 
Near Police Station.Gran t 
Mumbai - 400 007. 
C e ll - 9884007571 / 9821 143488 
022 .:,:,Hi7 11>7 / :,3157 1151> 
022-23857187 
G 'STIN/UIN : 27AHBPV2883 G1Z8 
Stat e Name : Maha rashtra. Code : 27 
E - M • II : 

Consignee 
D. G. M. C. of Media Studies 
RSET Campus, S. V . Road, 
Malad West, 
Mumbai - 400 064 
Phone No.: 66812345/ 28733807 
GSTIN/UIN : 27AMTR0108C1Z5 
State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27 

Buyer (If otl)er than consignee) 
Rajasthanl Sammelan Education Trust 
RSET Campus, S. V. Road, 
Malad West, 
Mumbai - 400 064 
Phone No .: 66812345/ 28733807 
GSTIN/UIN 27AMTR0108C1Z5 
State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27 

SI Description of Goods 
Nn. 

1 Apple lmac 

2 APPLE CARE PROTECTION PLAN 

Proforma Invoice 
Proforma Invoice 

Invoice No. 
17-18/JAN/546 
Delivery Note 

Supplier's Ref. 

546 
Buyer's Order No. 

Despatch Document No. 

Despatched through 

Terms of Delivery 

HSN/SAC GST Quantity Rate 
Rate 

Dated 
29-Jan-2018 
Mode/Terms of Payment 

Other Reference(s) 

Dated 

Delivery Note Date 

Destination 

per Disc. % Amount 

8471 18% 1 Nos. · Nos. 1,09,500.00 15.25H, 92,796.87 . 
I (1 Pcs) 

9985 18% 1 Nos. 10,800.00 Nos. 15.254% 9,237.31 

1,02,034.18 

CGST 
9,183.08 

SGST 
9,183.08 

Less : Round Off 
(-)0.34 

Total 2 Nos. , 120400.00 
E. &O.E 

Amount Chargeable (in words) 
Rupees One Lakh Twenty Thousand Four Hundred Only 

HSN/SAC Taxable Central Tax State Tax Total 
Value Rate Amount Rate Amount Tax Amount 

8471 
82,796.87 ~% 8,35·1.72 9% 8,351.72 16,703.44 

9985 
9 237.31 9% 831.36 9% 831.36 1 662.72 

Total 1,02,034.18 9,183.08 9,183.08 18,366.16 

Tax Amount (In words) : Rupees Eighteen Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Six and Sixteen palse Only 

Company's VAT TIN : 27231066870V Terms & Condltlons : 

Company's CST No. : 27231066870 C 1) Table Replacement of faulty product within 48Hrs only 

Company's PAN : AHBPV2663G 2) No Warranty on Physically Damage & Burnt-items 

Decl!!ml]Qn 
3) Warranty as per authorised services providers, & as 

" I/ We hereby certify that my/our registration certificate under 
per manufacturing date 

the Maharashtra Value Added Tax Act, 2002 Is In force on the 
4) Goods once sold will not be taken back 
5) Replacement Time Between 12.00PM To 3.00PM 

i 

date on which the sate of the goods specified in this tax invoice 
ts made by me I us and that the transaction of sale covered by 

for N~geshwar Infosys 

this tax Invoice has been effected by me/ us and It shall be 
accounted for In the turnover of sates while filing of return and 
the due tax, if anv, pavabte on the sate has been paid or shall be paid ." 

Authorised Sianatnn, 

This Is a Computer Generated Invoice 
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